RELAIS TELEPHONE ADRESSE
BELLEVUE CHANTENAY

el e pEIs 02.28.03.47.00 Place de la Liberté
Nantes Ouest
Café de la Butte 02.49.44.36.58 2 rue Garennes

02.40.69.52.75

Cafe Tabac Le 91 91 quai de la Fosse

Mairie Annexe

Bellevue 02.40.41.67.21 Place des Lauriers
NETES [RELAE 02.72.20.66.50 52 rue du Plessis Gautron
Agence Jamet
SRNEICETEI, 02.40.95.01.91 36 Bd Winston Chruchill
'Aux 4 Saisons

Boulangerie Tijou 09.81.87.64.09 25 rue des Bourderies

BREIL / DERVALLIERES

Mairie Annexe
Dervallieres

19 rue Charles Roger

Uil bien oL e face ancienne mairie

02.40.59.56.65

Carrefour City du Breil 52 bd Pierre de Coubertin

Nantes Habitat
Agence Feyder

Nantes Habitat
Agence Watteau

02.72.20.66.00 6 rue Jacques Feyder
02.72.20.67.10 20 rue Antoine Watteau

HAUTS PAVES / ST FELIX

Café Tabac le Bel Air 02.40.20.43.57 71 rue de Bel Air

Carrefour City

Hauts Pavés 02.51.72.25.06 24 rue des Hauts Pavés

Carrefour Market

R-P de Vannes 02.40.76.76.94 Rond Point de Vannes
Ecopole 02.40.48.54.54 17 rue Bouillé
Intermarché 02.40.74.76.39 15 rue Felix Thomas

Felix Thomas
Le Monselet 02.40.20.28.88 3 place Emile Sarradin

ILE DE NANTES

Mairie Annexe

lle de Nantes 02.40.41.58.80 2 rue Viviani
Magasin SPAR 02.51.83.86.68 1 Bd de la Prairie aux Ducs
Intermarché TRIPODE 02 51836273 7 rue Frangoise Giroud
LA CONCIERGERIE DU PARC 02 85 52 83 24 24 mail des Chantiers

44200 NANTES

NANTES NORD
Carrefour City Nantes Nord 02.40.76.84.67 14 rue Grootaers
Mairie Annexe Barberie 02.40.41.66.80 103 rue Pierre Yvernogeau
Vélo Campus 02.40.16.26.45 3 chemin de la Censive du Tertre
NEITEE (WIS 2815 el 02 40 67 07 07 1 rue André Chénier

Agence Cartier

NANTES NORD

Pble Erdre et cens 02.51.83.65.00 48 Bd Einstein
b EID L TR 02.40.41.67.55 41 Route de La Chapelle
Nantes Nord
YEpEEs N Es 02.40.76.72.30 94 rue de la Bourgeonniére

Petit Port

La tablée des saveurs 02.51.82.36.73 4 rue Moulin des Rochettes



ERDRE / BOTTIERE / RANZAI / PERRAY

Mairie Annexe Bottiere

Pble de proximité
Erdre et Loire

Mairie Annexe Ranzai
Mairie Annexe Doulon
Intermarché Eraudiere
Mag Presse Halveque

Super U Nantes Chenaie

MALAKOFF / NANTES SUD

Mairie Annexe
Malakoff

Nantes Metropole Habitat
Antenne Malakoff

Nantes Habitat
Goudy

Super U St Jacques

Maison de quartier
Nantes Sud

SAINT DONATIEN
Carrefour Contact

Super u

Intermarché
Pitre Chevalier

Boulangerie
Le BIé d'Or

CENTRE VILLE

Du Vert en ville

Carrefour City
Cassini

La Boulangerie
Papeterie Pouteau

Tabac Pitois

Tabac Presse
du pilori

Nantes Métropole
Valmy

Carrefour City Carnot

Casino Ch Madeleine

Au p'tit pain Nantais
Fournil d'Aristide

Mairie Centrale

Tabac Presse

Duguay Trouin

Tabac Presse
Le Voltaire

Glups

02.40.41.67.60

02.28.20.22.16

02.40.41.66.50

02.40.41.92.17

02.40.49.52.81

02 40 49 40 42

02 28 16 68 40

02.40.41.67.25

02.72.20.64.60

02.72.20.66.10

02.40.13.15.25

02.40.41.94.02

02.40.49.59.18

02.40.14.53.17

02.40.14.32.88

02.40.74.11.68

02.40.75.24.42

02.40.20.48.76

02.40.48.48.50

02.40.47.05.30

02.40.48.77.69

09.79.71.85.20

02.40.99.98.00

02.51.82.49.24

02.40.20.28.67

09.83.77.80.75

02.40.41.92.90

02.40.89.69.40

02.40.73.47.58

02.40.35.25.60

69 rue Bottiére
222 Bd Jules Vernes
249 route de Saint Joseph
37 Bd Louis Millet
173 route de Saint Joseph
40 Bd Professeur Auvigné

192 route de Ste Luce

5 Bd de Berlin
3 Bd deBerlin
8 rue Gabriel Goudy

75 Bd Joliot Curie

14 rue des Herses
Arrét Busway Clos Toreau

1 Bd des professeurs Sourdille

66 Bd Dalby
20 rue Pitre Chevalier

30 rue de Coulmiers

23 rue Racine
3 rue Cassini
4 allée Duquesne
4 - 6 rue de I'Evéché
9 rue de Budapest

2 place du Pilori

11 Avenue Carnot

6 Avenue Carnot

21 chaussée de la Madeleine

26 rue Jean Jaures
29 rue de Strasbourg
17 allée Duguay Trouin
25 rue Voltaire

10 rue de la Fosse
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